


BREAKFAST MENU

6:30am - 11:00am

コンチネンタルブレックファスト Continental Breakfast 🍼

スライスフルーツ盛り合わせ Assorted sliced fruits

パン盛り合わせバター、ジャム添え Baker’s basket with butter and jam

下記よりそれぞれ1品お選びください

Please select one item from each of the following:

シリアル：コーンフレーク、フルーツグラノーラ、または玄米フレーク

Cereal: Corn flakes, fruits granola or brown rice flakes

シリアル用ミルク：レギュラーミルク、低脂肪、または豆乳

Milk: Regular milk, low-fat milk or soymilk

ヨーグルト：プレーン、またはフルーツヨーグルト

Yogurt: Plain or fruit

ジュースまたはスムージー：グレープフルーツ、パイナップル、アップル、

トマト、キャロット、オレンジ、またはビーツとオレンジのデトックススムージー

Juice or Smoothie: Grapefruit juice, pineapple juice, apple juice,

tomato juice, carrot juice, orange juice or beet & orange detox smoothie

ホットドリンク： コーヒー、紅茶、またはホットチョコレート

Hot Drinks:  Coffee, tea or hot chocolate

アメリカンブレックファスト American Breakfast🍼🐖

コンチネンタルに加え、下記よりそれぞれ1品お選びください：

Includes your choice from Continental Breakfast 

and one from each of the following:

卵料理：目玉焼き、オムレツ、スクランブルエッグ、ゆで卵、

またはポーチドエッグ

Two Eggs: Fried, omelet, scrambled, boiled or poached

付け合わせ：ハム、ベーコン、ソーセージ、グリルトマト、ポテトのソテー、

またはハッシュドポテト

Side item: Ham, bacon, sausage, grilled tomato, sautéed potato 

or hash browns

￥3,850

￥5,100

アルコール含む…🍷 乳製品を含む…🍼 グルテンフリー… ナッツ類を含む…❦

Contains Alcohol Contains Dairy Gluten Free Contains Nuts

豚肉を含む…🐖 ベジタリアン…🍂 ヴィーガン…𝓥

Contains Pork Vegetarian Vegan

表示料金には税金・サービス料(15％)が含まれます。
Price inclusive of taxes and 15％ service charge.



ヘルシーブレックファスト Healthy Breakfast🍼🐖❦

卵白のオムレツとグリルドトマト、ブラウンブレッドのトースト、

マーガリン、シュガーレスジャム、ミューズリー、スライスフルーツ、

オレンジジュース、カモミールティー

Egg-white omelet with grilled tomato, brown bread toast, 

margarine, sugar-free jam, bircher muesli, sliced fruits, 

orange juice and chamomile tea

中華朝食 Chinese Breakfast 🐖

鶏粥(香の物、揚げパン、野菜、ゆで卵)、3種点心、ジャスミン茶

Chicken congee, pickles, crullers, vegetables, hard-boiled egg, 

3 kinds of dim sum and jasmine tea

和朝食 Japanese Breakfast 

厚焼き卵、焼き魚、海苔、味噌汁、ごはん、煮物、香の物、フルーツ、緑茶

Japanese-style rolled egg, grilled fish, dried seaweed, miso soup, 

steamed rice, simmered dish, pickles, cut fruits and green tea

￥4,600

￥4,050

￥4,950

アルコール含む…🍷 乳製品を含む…🍼 グルテンフリー… ナッツ類を含む…❦

Contains Alcohol Contains Dairy Gluten Free Contains Nuts

豚肉を含む…🐖 ベジタリアン…🍂 ヴィーガン…𝓥

Contains Pork Vegetarian Vegan

表示料金には税金・サービス料(15％)が含まれます。
Price inclusive of taxes and 15％ service charge.



ALL DAY MENU

11:00am - 10:30pm

スープ、サラダ、前菜 SOUPS, SALADS, APPETIZERS

キノコとタイムのスープ Japanese Mushroom and Thyme Soup🍼🍂

ミックスマッシュルーム、クルトン、トリュフエッセンス

Assorted mushrooms, crouton, truffle essences  

クリーミーオニオンスープ、燻製ベーコンとチャイブ

Creamy Onion Soup, Smokey Bacon and Chives 🐖🍼

クリーム、クルトン

Cream, crouton  

クラシックシーザーサラダ Classic Caesar Salad🐖🍼

ロメインレタス、ポーチドエッグ、クルトン、パンチェッタ、パルメザンチーズ

Romaine hearts, poached egg, croutons, Pancetta, 

Parmesan cheese 

トッピング Choose your favorite topping

スモークチキン Smoked chicken

スモークサーモン Smoked salmon

アボカドスライス Sliced avocado

季節の彩りサラダMixed Seasonal Mesclun🍷🍼❦🍂

シェーブルチーズ、オレンジ、クルミ

メープルシードルビネグレット

Goat cheese, orange, candied walnuts 

Maple cider vinaigrette 

キヌアサラダ High Fiber Quinoa Salad 🍷🍂 𝓥

ニンジン、キュウリ、えだまめ、コリアンダー、紫キャベツ、チェリートマト

ゴマドレッシング、ワサビビーンズ

Carrot, cucumber, edamame, coriander, purple cabbage, 

Cherry tomatoes, goma dressing, crispy wasabi peas drizzle 

サスティナブルスモークサーモン Sustainable Smoked Salmon Platter🍼

ケッパー、サワークリーム、レモン、ディル、クリスピークロスティーニ

Capers, sour cream, lemon and dill, crispy crostini

タンドリーチキンケバブ Tandoori Chicken Kebab🍼

ホームメイドスパイス、ガーリック、チリ、ヨーグルトマリネチキン

ミントヨーグルト、レモン、チャットマサラ

Home-made spices, garlic, chili, 

Yogurt marinated bone in chicken legs cooked in oven  

Served with mint yogurt, lemon and chaat masala

餃子 Japanese Gyoza🍷🐖

6 pieces gyoza served with chili oil, soy and vinegar 

￥2,250

￥2,250

￥2,750

￥900

￥900

￥800

￥2,450

￥2,650

￥2,950

￥2,850

￥1,950

アルコール含む…🍷 乳製品を含む…🍼 グルテンフリー… ナッツ類を含む…❦

Contains Alcohol Contains Dairy Gluten Free Contains Nuts

豚肉を含む…🐖 ベジタリアン…🍂 ヴィーガン…𝓥

Contains Pork Vegetarian Vegan

表示料金には税金・サービス料(15％)が含まれます。
Price inclusive of taxes and 15％ service charge.



フィンガーフード FINGER FOOD 

フレンチフライ Classic Salted French Fries 🍂 𝓥

ケチャップ、マスタード Ketchup, mustard   

鶏のから揚げ Chicken Karaage🍷🍼

ジャパニーズマヨネーズ、ロメインレタス、レモン、唐辛子

Japanese mayonnaise, lettuce hearts, lemon and togarashi

チーズとシャルキュトリー Cheese and Charcuterie Platter🍼❦🐖

カマンベール、レッドチェダー、コンテ、イベリコ、ボローニャ、サラミ

クラッカー、トリュフ蜂蜜、ケッパーベリー、カラマタオリーブ、トーストナッツ

Camembert, red cheddar, comte, Iberico pork, bologna, salami, crackers, 

Truffle honey, chutney, kalamata olives, toasted nuts

サンドイッチ・ハンバーガー SANDWICHES AND BURGERS

サンドイッチとハンバーガーにはフライドポテトと

ケチャップ、マスタード、マヨネーズがセットになります

グルテンフリーブレッドのご用意もございます

All Sandwiches and Burgers will be served with French fries, 

Ketchup, mustard and mayonnaise. 

Gluten free bread is available.

シグネチャービーフバーガー

METROPOLITAN GRILL Signature Beef Burger 🐖🍼

ホームメイドビーフパテ、グリルパンチェッタ、ピクルス、チェダーチーズ

キャラメリゼオニオン、セサミバンズ

Home-made beef patty, grilled Pancetta, house pickles, aged cheddar, 

Caramelized onions, sesame bun 

コリアンチキンカツバーガー Korean Fried Chicken Katsu Burger🍼

キムチ、コリアンダー、ピクルス、チリソース

Kimchi slaw, coriander, pickled cucumber, sticky chili sauce 

スロークックプルドポーク、グリュイエールチーズサンド

Slow Cooked Pulled Pork and Gruyere Cheese Sandwich 🐖🍼

ホームメイドサワードゥ、ディジョンマスタード

キャラメリゼオニオン、スウィートピクルス

Home-made sourdough, Dijon mustard, 

Caramelized onions, sweet pickles

ヒルトンクラブサンドイッチ Hilton Club Sandwich🐖🍼

ベーコン、レタス、トマト、グリルチキン、タマゴ

Bacon, lettuce, tomato, grilled chicken, egg

アボカド、ファラフェル、ドライトマトのグリルピタトースト

Grilled Pita Toast🍼🍂

Smashed Avocado, Falafel and Sundried Tomato 

野菜のピクルス、フライドエシャロット、コリアンダー、スパイシーソース

Pickled vegetables, fried shallots, coriander, spicy sauce drizzle

￥1,150

￥2,450

￥4,950

￥4,850

￥4,050

￥3,850

￥3,750

￥3,650

アルコール含む…🍷 乳製品を含む…🍼 グルテンフリー… ナッツ類を含む…❦

Contains Alcohol Contains Dairy Gluten Free Contains Nuts

豚肉を含む…🐖 ベジタリアン…🍂 ヴィーガン…𝓥

Contains Pork Vegetarian Vegan

表示料金には税金・サービス料(15％)が含まれます。
Price inclusive of taxes and 15％ service charge.



メインディッシュ MAINS

スパゲティアーリオオーリオペペロンチーノ

Spaghetti Aglio e Olio Pepperoncino with Shrimps

オリーブオイル、ガーリック、パセリ、シュリンプ

Olive oil, garlic, parsley, shrimps

スパゲティボロネーゼ Spaghetti Bolognese🍼

ビーフラグーソース、パルメザンチーズ、チェリートマト

Beef mince ragout, Parmesan and cherry tomatoes 

ペンネポモドーロ

Penne Pomodoro🍂 𝓥

グルテンフリーパスタ、無ろ過オリーブオイル、ガーリック

フレッシュトマト、バジル、ペッパー

Gluten free pasta, unfiltered olive oil, garlic, 

Fresh tomatoes, basil and cracked pepper 

レモンマスタードタイムハーフローストチキン

Lemon Mustard Thyme Half Roast Chicken 🍷🍼

マッシュポテト、アスパラガス、ペッパーソース

Mashed potatoes, asparagus, cracked pepper jus 

デリースタイルバターチキンカレー

Signature Delhi Style Butter Chicken🍼❦

カシューナッツ、クリームとバターグレービー仕立てのタンドリーチキン

バターナン、バスマティライス、パパド、ピクルス

Tandoori style chicken cooked in rich cashew nuts, 

Cream and butter gravy 

Butter naan, steamed Basmati rice, papad and pickle 

パニールバターマサラ

Paneer Butter Masala🍼❦🍂

パニール、オニオン、トマト、クリームグレービー

バターナン、バスマティライス、パパド、ピクルス

Cottage cheese cooked in onion, tomatoes and cream gravy

Butter naan, steamed Basmati rice, papad and pickle

￥3,350

￥3,450

￥3,250

￥4,850

￥4,550

￥4,550

アルコール含む…🍷 乳製品を含む…🍼 グルテンフリー… ナッツ類を含む…❦

Contains Alcohol Contains Dairy Gluten Free Contains Nuts

豚肉を含む…🐖 ベジタリアン…🍂 ヴィーガン…𝓥

Contains Pork Vegetarian Vegan

表示料金には税金・サービス料(15％)が含まれます。
Price inclusive of taxes and 15％ service charge.



“TSUNOHAZU” SPECIAL MENU

11:30am - 2:30pm & 5:30pm – 9:00pm

かつての新宿西側一帯の呼び名である「角筈」を由来とする、

ヒルトン東京2階 レストランフロアTSUNOHAZUより特別メニューをご用意。

“Tsunohazu”, was the former name of West Shinjuku.                          

Taking inspiration from the rich history of the area we have named our             

level 2 floor as “TSUNOHAZU”. Please enjoy each restaurant’s 

specialties.

十二颯 Japanese “JUNISOH”

造り三点盛り合わせ JUNISOH Sashimi Platter🍷

3 Kinds of sashimi     

*All sashimi served 3 pieces each

握り盛り合わせ JUNISOH Nigiri Platter🍷

7 Kinds of nigiri sushi     

With Japanese omelet and sushi roll

造り、握り盛り合わせ JUNISOH Sashimi and Nigiri Platter🍷

3 Kinds of sashimi

7 Kinds of nigiri sushi, Japanese omelet and sushi roll

天ぷらうどんまたはそば Tempura Udon or Soba (Cold or Hot)🍷

Choice of Noodles – Served hot or cold as your preference

Assorted tempura 6 pieces.

2 prawns, 1 white fish, 3 kinds of seasonal vegetables

Condiments – spring onions, nori, grated radish with chili/wasabi

親子丼Oyakodon🍷

Our signature Kazesayaka rice from Nagano prefecture

Chicken cubes simmered in dashi and half cooked eggs, scallion rice bowl 

Served with Miso soup and Japanese pickles “Tsukemono” 

かつ丼 Katsudon🍷🐖

Our signature Kazesayaka rice from Nagano prefecture

Deep fried pork cutlet simmered in dashi and half cooked eggs, 

Scallion rice bowl

Served with Miso soup and Japanese pickles “Tsukemono”

鉄板焼和牛ステーキ丼 A4 Wagyu Steak - Teppanyaki Bowl 🍷

Our signature Kazesayaka rice from Nagano prefecture

A4 Wagyu, teppan garlic rice, home-made ginger sauce, grilled vegetables 

Served with side salad and Miso soup 

￥5,800

￥9,050

￥14,000

￥4,500

￥3,950

￥4,150

￥9,650

アルコール含む…🍷 乳製品を含む…🍼 グルテンフリー… ナッツ類を含む…❦

Contains Alcohol Contains Dairy Gluten Free Contains Nuts

豚肉を含む…🐖 ベジタリアン…🍂 ヴィーガン…𝓥

Contains Pork Vegetarian Vegan

表示料金には税金・サービス料(15％)が含まれます。
Price inclusive of taxes and 15％ service charge.



メトロポリタングリル “METROPOLITAN GRILL”

ブラックアンガステンダーロイン (250g) 🍷🍼

Black Angus Beef Tenderloin (250g)   

サラダ、オニオンのピューレ、ソルトサンプラー

Citrus mesclun, onion puree, salt sampler 

Red wine Jus

豊洲市場直送鮮魚の熟成グリル🍷🍼

Dry Aged Half Fish – Toyosu Market 

サフラン風味のブールブランソース、アスパラガスのグリル

Saffron Beurre Blanc, charred asparagus 

王朝 Chinese “DYNASTY”

蟹肉、海老、チャーシュー入り炒飯 Yangzhou Fried Rice🍷🍼🐖

Crab, shrimps, barbecued pork wok tossed with rice

四川麻婆豆腐Mapo Tofu🍷🐖

Spicy dish from Sichuan province, tofu braised with pork mince 

五目あんかけ焼きそば Fried Noodles🍷🐖

Stir fried pork, shrimp, chicken, squid and vegetables in thick sauce                                                                                                                        

牛肉とピーマンの炒めWok Fried Beef and Green Bell Peppers🍷

Stir fried with bell peppers and soy sauce

鶏肉の湖南風辛味炒め Hunan Style Chicken🍷

Fried chicken with chilies and seasoning 

Kids Menu 6歳以下のお子様限定

Recommended for under 6 years old

11:00am - 10:30pm 

クリーミーコーンスープ Creamy Corn Soup🍼🐖

キッズスパゲティボロネーゼ Spaghetti Bolognese🍼

ハムチーズホットサンド Grilled Ham and Cheese Sandwich🍼🐖

フレンチフライ添え Served with French fries 

オムライスOmelet Stuffed with Rice🍼🐖

デザート DESSERTS

ハーゲンダッツアイスクリームバニラ、ストロベリーまたはチョコレート

Häagen-Dazs Ice cream, Vanilla, Strawberry or Chocolate🍼🍂

ニューヨークチーズケーキ Classic New York Cheese Cake🍼

ヒルトン東京オリジナルショートケーキ

Hilton Tokyo Original Shortcake🍷🍼

ヴィーガンティラミス Vegan Tiramisu ❦🍂 𝓥

季節のフルーツ盛り合わせ Assorted Seasonal Fruits 🍂 𝓥

￥10,800

￥7,550

￥3,100

￥3,850

￥3,100

￥5,900

￥5,100

￥1,000

￥1,700

￥1,850

￥1,700

￥1,450

￥1,550

￥1,550

￥1,850

￥2,550

アルコール含む…🍷 乳製品を含む…🍼 グルテンフリー… ナッツ類を含む…❦

Contains Alcohol Contains Dairy Gluten Free Contains Nuts

豚肉を含む…🐖 ベジタリアン…🍂 ヴィーガン…𝓥

Contains Pork Vegetarian Vegan

表示料金には税金・サービス料(15％)が含まれます。
Price inclusive of taxes and 15％ service charge.



OVERNIGHT MENU

10:30pm - 6:30am

前菜・サラダ APPETIZERS, SALADS

クラシックシーザーサラダ Classic Caesar Salad 🐖🍼

ロメインレタス、ポーチドエッグ、クルトン、パンチェッタ、パルメザンチーズ

Romaine hearts, poached egg, croutons, Pancetta,

Parmesan cheese 

トッピング Choose your favorite topping

スモークチキン Smoked chicken

スモークサーモン Smoked salmon

アボカドスライス Sliced avocado

タンドリーチキンケバブ Tandoori Chicken Kebab🍼

ホームメイドスパイス、ガーリック、チリ、ヨーグルトマリネチキン

ミントヨーグルト、レモン、チャットマサラ

Home-made spices, garlic, chili, 

Yogurt marinated bone in chicken legs cooked in oven  

Served with mint yogurt, lemon and chaat masala

餃子 Japanese Gyoza🍷🐖

6 pieces gyoza served with chili oil, soy and vinegar

フィンガーフード FINGER FOOD 

フレンチフライ Classic Salted French Fries 🍂 𝓥

ケチャップ、マスタード Ketchup, mustard   

鶏のから揚げ Chicken Karaage🍷🍼

ジャパニーズマヨネーズ、ロメインレタス、レモン、唐辛子

Japanese mayonnaise, lettuce hearts, lemon and togarashi

チーズとシャルキュトリー Cheese and Charcuterie Platter 🍼❦🐖

カマンベール、レッドチェダー、コンテ、イベリコ、ボローニャ、サラミ

クラッカー、トリュフ蜂蜜、ケッパーベリー、カラマタオリーブ、トーストナッツ

Camembert, red cheddar, comte, Iberico pork, bologna, salami, crackers, 

Truffle honey, chutney, kalamata olives, toasted nuts

￥2,750

￥900

￥900

￥800

￥2,850

￥1,950

￥1,150

￥2,450

￥4,950

アルコール含む…🍷 乳製品を含む…🍼 グルテンフリー… ナッツ類を含む…❦

Contains Alcohol Contains Dairy Gluten Free Contains Nuts

豚肉を含む…🐖 ベジタリアン…🍂 ヴィーガン…𝓥

Contains Pork Vegetarian Vegan

表示料金には税金・サービス料(15％)が含まれます。
Price inclusive of taxes and 15％ service charge.



メイン MAINS

サンドイッチとハンバーガーにはフライドポテトと

ケチャップ、マスタード、マヨネーズがセットになります

グルテンフリーブレッドのご用意もございます

All Sandwiches and burgers will be served with French fries, 

Ketchup, mustard and mayonnaise. 

Gluten free bread is available.

シグネチャービーフバーガー

METROPOLITAN GRILL Signature Beef Burger 🐖🍼

ホームメイドビーフパテ、グリルパンチェッタ、ピクルス、チェダーチーズ

キャラメリゼオニオン、セサミバンズ

Home-made beef patty, grilled Pancetta, house pickles, aged cheddar, 

Caramelized onions, sesame buns 

ヒルトンクラブサンドイッチ Hilton Club Sandwich🐖🍼

ベーコン、レタス、トマト、グリルチキン、タマゴ

Bacon, lettuce, tomato, grilled chicken, egg

スパゲティボロネーゼ Spaghetti Bolognese🍼

ビーフラグーソース、パルメザンチーズ、チェリートマト

Beef mince ragout, Parmesan and cherry tomatoes 

デザート DESSERTS

ハーゲンダッツアイスクリームバニラ、ストロベリーまたはチョコレート

Häagen-Dazs Ice cream, Vanilla, Strawberry or Chocolate🍼🍂

ニューヨークチーズケーキ New York Cheese Cake🍼

￥4,850

￥3,750

￥3,450

￥1,450

￥1,550

アルコール含む…🍷 乳製品を含む…🍼 グルテンフリー… ナッツ類を含む…❦

Contains Alcohol Contains Dairy Gluten Free Contains Nuts

豚肉を含む…🐖 ベジタリアン…🍂 ヴィーガン…𝓥

Contains Pork Vegetarian Vegan

表示料金には税金・サービス料(15％)が含まれます。
Price inclusive of taxes and 15％ service charge.



VEGAN / VEGETARIAN / GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS

11:00am - 6:30am

キノコとタイムのスープ Japanese Mushroom and Thyme Soup🍼🍂

ミックスマッシュルーム、クルトン、トリュフエッセンス

Assorted mushrooms, crouton, truffle essenes

キヌアサラダ High Fiber Quinoa Salad 🍷🍂 𝓥

ニンジン、キュウリ、えだまめ、コリアンダー、紫キャベツ、チェリートマト

ゴマドレッシング、ワサビビーンズ

Carrot, cucumber, edamame, coriander, purple cabbage, 

Cherry tomatoes, goma dressing, crispy wasabi peas drizzle 

アボカド、ファラフェル、ドライトマトのグリルピタトースト

Grilled Pita Toast 🍼🍂

Smashed Avocado, Falafel and Sundried Tomato 

野菜のピクルス、フライドエシャロット、コリアンダー、スパイシーソース

Pickled vegetables, fried shallots, coriander, spicy sauce drizzle

ペンネポモドーロ

Penne Pomodoro🍂 𝓥

グルテンフリーパスタ、無ろ過オリーブオイル、ガーリック

フレッシュトマト、バジル、ペッパー

Gluten free pasta, unfiltered olive oil, garlic, 

Fresh tomatoes, basil and cracked pepper

パニールバターマサラ

Paneer Butter Masala🍼❦🍂

パニール、オニオン、トマト、クリームグレービー

バターナン、バスマティライス、パパド、ピクルス

Cottage cheese cooked in onion, tomatoes and cream gravy

Butter naan, steamed Basmati rice, papad and pickle

ヴィーガンティラミス Vegan Tiramisu❦🍂 𝓥

季節のフルーツ盛り合わせ Assorted Seasonal Fruits 🍂 𝓥

￥2,250

￥2,650

￥3,650

￥3,250

￥4,550

￥1,850

￥2,550

アルコール含む…🍷 乳製品を含む…🍼 グルテンフリー… ナッツ類を含む…❦

Contains Alcohol Contains Dairy Gluten Free Contains Nuts

豚肉を含む…🐖 ベジタリアン…🍂 ヴィーガン…𝓥

Contains Pork Vegetarian Vegan

表示料金には税金・サービス料(15％)が含まれます。
Price inclusive of taxes and 15％ service charge.



BEVERAGE MENU

コーヒー・紅茶・ ミルク COFFEE, TEA, MILK

コーヒー、エスプレッソ Coffee (Hot or Ice), Espresso

カフェラテ、カプチーノ Café Latte, Cappuccino

イングリッシュブレックファスト、アールグレイ、カモミール

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chamomile

ミルク

Milk (Hot or Cold) 

ソイミルク

Soy Milk (Hot or Cold) 

ソフトドリンク SOFT DRINK

コカコーラ、コカコーラゼロ、ジンジャーエール

Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola Zero, Ginger Ale 

土佐山ジンジャーエール

Tosayama Ginger Ale

ジュース JUICE

スクイーズジュース Freshly Squeezed Juice

オレンジまたはグレープフルーツ

Orange or Grapefruit

チルドジュース Chilled Juice

アップル、パイナップル、トマト、クランベリー

Apple, Pineapple, Tomato, Cranberry 

ミネラル ウォーター MINERAL WATER

スティル Still

富士ミネラルウォーター Fuji Mineral Water                             

スパークリング Sparkling

富士プレミアムスパークリングウォーター

Fuji Premium Sparkling

日本酒 JAPANESE “SAKE”

真澄純米吟醸”辛口生一本”

Masumi Junmai Ginjo "Karakuchi Kiippon"  Nagano

ボトルビール JAPANESE BOTTLED BEER

東京ブルース Tokyo Blues

アサヒスーパードライ Asahi Super Dry

プレミアムエビス Premium Yebisu

￥1,450

￥1,550

￥1,450

￥1,050

￥1,250

￥1,250

￥1,500

￥1,850

￥1,250

￥1,550

￥1,550

￥1,800

￥3,000

￥1,750

￥1,850

(780ml)

(700ml)

(300ml)

表示料金には税金・サービス料(15％)が含まれます。
Price inclusive of taxes and 15％ service charge.



表示料金には税金・サービス料(15％)が含まれます。
Price inclusive of taxes and 15％ service charge.

ワイン WINE

シャンパン CHAMPAGNE

モエエシャンドンロゼアンぺリアル

Moёt & Chandon Rosé Impérial, France

テルモンレゼルヴブリュット

Telmont Reserve Brut        SUSTAINABLE, France  

ルイナールブランド ブラン

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs, France  

白ワイン WHITE WINE

イマグレディピノグリージョグラーヴェデルフリウリ

I Magredi Pinot Grigio Grave del Friuli 2023, Italy

ドメーヌデ ロッシュヌーヴソミュールブランランソリット

Domaine Des Roches Neuves Saumur Blanc L'Insolite 

2022 Chenin Blanc, France

カミーユブラウン リースリングボレンベルグ

Camille Braun Riesling Bollenberg, France

ドメーヌジットンプイィ フュメ クロジョアンヌドリオン

Domaine Gitton Pouilly-fumé Clos Joanne D’Orion, France

メゾンウィリアムフェーブルシャブリプルミエクリュヴァイヨン

William Fevre Chablis Premier Cru Vaillons, France

ルーウィンエステートアートシリーズシャルドネ

Leeuwin Estate Art Series Chardonnay 2018, Australia

赤ワイン RED WINE

ジョンデュヴァルワインズプレキサス

シラーズグルナッシュムールヴェードル

John Duval Wines Plexus 

Shiraz Grenache Mourvedre 2020, Australia

ドメーヌダヴィドデュバンブルゴーニュオートコードドニュイ

Domaine David Duband Bourgogne Hautes Cotes De Nuits

Pinot Noir, France

テラザスマルベックレゼルヴァ

Terrazas Malbec Reserva, Argentina 

登美の丘レッド

Tomi No Oka Red, Japan       

シャトーランシュムーサ

Ch. Lynch Moussas, France

スタッグスリープワインセラーズアルテミスカベルネソーヴィニヨン

Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars Artemis 

Cabernet Sauvignon, U.S.A.

ケンゾーエステート紫鈴

Kenzo Estate Rindo 2021, U.S.A. 

Glass

￥3,400

￥3,600

￥4,600

Glass

￥2,900

￥3,100

Glass

￥3,100

￥4,600

Bottle

￥19,000

￥20,400

￥27,000

Bottle

￥16,500

￥18,000

￥13,000

￥19,000

￥24,000

￥33,000

Bottle

￥18,000

￥27,000

￥13,000

￥19,000

￥31,000

￥35,000

￥45,000


